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Overall Course Mean

Competency

Course ltems: 4.00

Instructor Iltems: 4.10

Total Score 4.05
I

Evaluation Summary

Course Items

Strongly Strongly

Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree
This course increased my knowledge. 3 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.33 0.58 4.00 5.00
The course objectives were clear. & 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.00 0.00 4.00 4.00

This course provided sufficient

. 3 33.33% 33.33% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 4.00 1.00 3.00 5.00
opportunity for me to learn.

This course challenged me intellectually. 3 0.00% 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 3.67 0.58 3.00 4.00
My grades up to this point adequately

reflect the quality of my performance in 3 33.33% 33.33% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 4.00 1.00 3.00 5.00
this course.

Instructor Items

Strongly Strongly

Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree

The instructor was well prepared for each 3 33.33% 66.67% 0.00%  0.00%  0.00% 4.33 0.58 4.00 5.00

session.

The instructor's explanations were clear. 3 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.33 0.58 4.00 5.00
The instructor was concerned with

whether or not the students learned the 3 33.33% 33.33% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 4.00 1.00 3.00 5.00
material.

The instructor was available for

. . 3 33.33% 33.33% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 4.00 1.00 3.00 5.00
consultation with students.

The instructor's assessments reflected

. 3 33.33% 33.33% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 4.00 1.00 3.00 5.00
what was covered in the course.

The instructor made a significant impact
on my understanding of the course 3 33.33% 33.33% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 4.00 1.00 3.00 5.00
content.

The instructor's expectations for

. 3 33.33% 33.33% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 4.00 1.00 3.00 5.00
assignments were clear.
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Learning Ratings

Learning Subscale

Strongly Strongly Std
Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree Mean Dev Min Max
This course increased my knowledge. 3 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.33 0.58 4.00 5.00
This course provided sufficient opportunity 5 33 330, 3333% 33.33%  0.00%  0.00% 4.00 1.00 3.00 5.00
for me to learn.
This course challenged me intellectually. 3 0.00% 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 3.67 0.58 3.00 4.00
The instructor made a significant impact
on my understanding of the course 3 33.33% 33.33% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 4.00 1.00 3.00 5.00
content.
|
Assessment Ratings
Assessment Subscale
Strongly Strongly Std

Resp Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree Mean Dev Min Max
The course objectives were clear. 3 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 4.00 0.00 4.00 4.00
My grades up to this point adequately
reflect the quality of my performance in 3 33.33% 33.33% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 4.00 1.00 3.00 5.00
this course.
The instructor's assessments reflected 3 33.33% 33.33% 33.33%  0.00%  0.00% 4.00 1.00 3.00 5.00
what was covered in the course.
The instructor's expectations for 3 33.33% 33.33% 33.33%  0.00%  0.00% 4.00 1.00 3.00 5.00

assignments were clear.

|
Instruction Ratings

Instructor Subscale

The instructor was well prepared for each
session.

The instructor's explanations were clear.

The instructor was concerned with
whether or not the students learned the
material.

The instructor was available for
consultation with students.

Strongly
Agree

3 33.33%
3 33.33%
3 33.33%
3 33.33%

Agree

66.67%

66.67%

33.33%

33.33%

Neutral
0.00%

0.00%

33.33%

33.33%

Disagree Disagree Mean

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Strongly
0.00% 4.33
0.00% 4.33
0.00% 4.00
0.00% 4.00

Std
Dev

0.58

0.58

1.00

1.00

Min
4.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

Max
5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00
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Comparative Response Analysis

Learning Ratings

Overall

Mean 4.00 |
Department 4.05
College 4.05

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

1. This course increased my knowledge.

Mean 4.33 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.10

College (College of Sciences) 4.11

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

2. This course provided sufficient opportunity for me to learn.

Mean 4.00 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.04

College (College of Sciences) 4.02

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

3. This course challenged me intellectually.

Mean 3.67 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.24

College (College of Sciences) 4.26

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

4. The instructor made a significant impact on my understanding of the course content.

Mean 4.00 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 3.82

College (College of Sciences) 3.80

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00
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Assessment Ratings

Overall

Mean 4.00 |
Department 4.15
College 4.06

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

1. The course objectives were clear.

Mean 4.00 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.16

College (College of Sciences) 4.10

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

2. My grades up to this point adequately reflect the quality of my performance in this course.

Mean 4.00 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.10

College (College of Sciences) 3.97

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

3. The instructor's assessments reflected what was covered in the course.

Mean 4.00 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.20
College (College of Sciences) 4.11

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

4. The instructor's expectations for assignments were clear.

Mean 4.00 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.14

College (College of Sciences) 4.06

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00
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Instructor Ratings

Overall

Mean 4.17 |
Department 4.02
College 4.00
0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00
1. The instructor was well prepared for each session.

Mean 4.33 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.09
College (College of Sciences) 4.10

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00
2. The instructor's explanations were clear.
Mean 4.33 |

Department (Mathematical Sciences) 3.87
College (College of Sciences) 3.88

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

3. The instructor was concerned with whether or not the students learned the material.

Mean 4.00 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 3.97
College (College of Sciences) 3.89

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

4. The instructor was available for consultation with students.

Mean 4.00 |
Department (Mathematical Sciences) 4.14
College (College of Sciences) 4.14

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

6/9



Ranking Summary

Highest Ranked Items

1 This course increased my knowledge. Course Items: 4.33
2 The instructor was well prepared for each session. Instructor ltems: 4.33
3 The instructor's explanations were clear. Instructor ltems: 4.33
1 This course challenged me intellectually. Course Items: 3.67
2 The course objectives were clear. Course Items: 4.00
3 This course provided sufficient opportunity for me to learn. Course Items: 4.00
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Open Ended Comments

List at least two things positive about this course:

Comments

1. Explained things in a more "friendly" way. He really broke down the problems and concepts of each to help us all understand
things more concretely.

2. He was very understanding of the amount of homework assigned and tried to help us understand the homework problems better
to hopefully cut back on some of the time it would take to complete them.

The TA was the person who helped this class have a sense of stability, they explained things well and made up for the lecture
portion. The TA was accessible and ready to listen.

List at least two things that would improve this course:

I think the only thing | would improve would be that we receive our graded assignments back in a timely manner. Otherwise he did
well and really helped us understand the material.

N/A
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Additional College or Department Questions

This section could be blank if there are no additional questions from the College or Department offering this

course.

Mathematical Sciences Course Items

Strongly Strongly

Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree
This course was well organized. 3 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

The exams and grading system were

. . 3 0.00% 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00%
fair and efficient.

4.33

3.67

0.58

0.58

4.00

3.00

5.00

4.00

Mathematical Sciences Discussion Item:

Strongly Strongly

Agree  Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree

The discussion session was well

0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
integrated with the lecture. 3 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

4.33

0.58

4.00

5.00

Mathematical Sciences Instructor Items

Strongly Strongly

Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree

The instructor helped me understand the

. 3 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
course material

The instructor stimulated my interest in

. 3 33.33% 33.33% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00%
the subject.

The instructor was accessible and

. . 3 33.33% 33.33% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00%
interested in my progress as a student.

Overall Instructor Evaluation: In general,

. . 3 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
this instructor is a good teacher.

4.33

4.00

4.00

4.33

0.58

1.00

1.00

0.58

4.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00
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